For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
General Description
The MAX4265–MAX4270 single-supply, voltage-feedback
op amps are capable of driving a 100Ω load while main-
taining ultra-low distortion over a wide bandwidth. They
offer superior spurious-free dynamic range (SFDR) perfor-
mance: -90dBc or better at frequencies below 5MHz and

Selector Guide
SFDR vs. Input Frequency
Ordering Information
*Future product—contact factory for availability.
14 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX4270ESD
16 QSOP
14 SO
16 QSOP
14 SO-40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°CMAX4270EEE
MAX4269ESD
MAX4269EEE
MAX4268ESD
16 QSOP
8 SO
8 µMAX
8 SO-40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°CMAX4268EEE
MAX4267ESA*
MAX4267EUA*
MAX4266ESA*
8 µMAX
PIN-PACKAGETEMP. RANGE
-40°C to +85°CMAX4266EUA*
PART
20052MAX4270
35022MAX4269
30012MAX4268
20051MAX4267
35021MAX4266
30011MAX4265
BANDWIDTH
(MHz)
MIN GAIN
(V/V)
NO. OF
OP AMPS
PART
8 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX4265ESA*
8 µMAX-40°C to +85°CMAX4265EUA*
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
M
A
X